
87,018,826
44,512,506

14,072,581

88820032,853,414
14,963,700

22,405,241
13,679,520

20,471,999

N
M

asterplan

E
NTRY

M
UG

HAL
G

ARDEN

SU
BSTATIO

N
C

H
P PLAN

T R
O

O
M

1
28

28

26

30

31

31

33

30

30

32

3

4

5

6
7

8

9

12

13

14

15

18

21

22

22

23

26

27
27

27
27

28

31

28

17

33

34

17

34

35

16

19
26

35

36

36

20

33

37

20. Infirm
ary

21. C
om

m
ercial M

arket, B
ank

      and Post O
ffice

22. Sports Field
23. School and C

reche
24. Student H

ousing
25. D

ining
26. Elevated Service R

eservoir
27. K

am
al Sagar

28. Parking
29. N

ursery
30. O

ther Entries
31. Substations
32. M

ain R
eceiving Station

33. D
EW

A
T System

34. B
io digester

35. Solar Panels
36. B

alancing Tank
37. Vice C

hancellors B
ungalow

38. C
H

P

1. M
ain Entry

2. Site O
ffice/ O

utreach C
enter

3. Entrance Plaza
4. A

cadem
ic A

rea
5. A

dm
inistration B

lock
6. C

om
m

unication C
enter

7. M
useum

8. C
am

pus Inn
9. International C

enter
10.A

uditorium
11.Faculty H

ousing
12.Library
13.Am

phitheatre
14.C

am
pus Am

enities
15.Student C

enter
16.Sports C

enter
17.C

entral PV Station
18. M

ultipurpose H
all

19.Faculty C
lub

25

24

11

11

11

11

11

37

R
esidential

C
ontractor-Land Parcel

31

31

31

31

38

38

38

38

33 K
V YA

R
D

M
AR

KE
D FO

R CH
P RO

O
M

M
AR

KE
D FO

R CH
P RO

O
M

M
A

R
K

E
D FO

R
C

HILLER
 R

O
O

M
M

A
R

K
E

D FO
R

S
UB

STATIO
N

N
O

TE : TH
E LO

CA
TIO

N
 O

F SU
BSTA

TIO
N

, CH
ILLER RO

O
M

,
C

HP R
O

O
M

 AN
D BIO

 DIG
ESTER

 W
ITH ALLIED

 STR
UCTURES

/ FEED DU
M

PIN
G

 AR
EA

 / G
AS G

EN
ER

ATIO
N ETC. ARE

M
EN

TIO
N

ED
 FO

R
 THE U

ND
ER

STAN
DING

 PUR
PO

SE UNDER
THE SCO

PE O
F TEND

ER
 PAC

KAG
E 3B.

THE B
ID

DER HA
S TO

 C
O

N
SIDER TH

E LENG
TH

 O
F PIPING

S,
TRENC

H, D
RA

IN
S AN

D CA
BLES,ETC

 IN AC
CO

RD
ANCE O

F
THE TEN

DER/DESIG
N

 R
EQ

UIREM
ENT. TH

IS THE LO
CATIO

N
M

AY VAR
Y IN

 B
ETW

EEN
 THE M

AR
KED LO

CA
TIO

N O
F

SUB
STATIO

N(31) AN
D BIO

 DIG
ESTER

 A
REA(34), AS PER

THE A
CTUA

L DESIG
N

 A
ND

 SITE CO
NSTAINT.


